
Ranking Nation Penalties
(Total)

Weight
(Total g)

Weight (g)
(Best leg)

Penalties
(1st leg/2nd leg)

Penalties

(Anglers)

Fish

(nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Italy

Czech Republic

England

Belgium

Hungary

Bulgaria

Netherlands

France

Croatia

Slovenia

Sweden

Switzerland

75.0

86.5

89.0

93.0

94.0

97.5

105.0

108.5

112.5

114.0

116.0

117.0

34,102

25,961

24,762

23,104

24,853

20,707

20,979

21,022

19,380

21,229

18,126

19,678

20,456

13,784

13,502

12,510

14,069

12,886

11,518

12,644

9,890

11,420

9,674

12,010

27.0- 48.0

52.0- 34.5

48.0- 41.0

55.0- 38.0

43.0- 51.0

66.0- 31.5

55.0- 50.0

48.5- 60.0

59.0- 53.5

59.0- 55.0

54.0- 62.0

43.0- 74.0

1  1  3  8 14
2  2 14 14 16

2  5  9 15 21
3  3½ 4  9 15

6  7  9 13 13
1  3 10 12 15

1  4 10 18 22
2  3  6  9 18

4  5  6  8 20
1  6 11 16 17

6  7 16 18 19
3½ 5  6  8  9

2  5  9 18 21
1  4 10 12 23

1  9 10½13 15
2  7 11 17 23

3 10 11 12 23
5  5 12½15 16

3  6 15 17 18
1  2 17 17 18

7  9 10 12 16
5  8 13 14 22

3  6  8 12 14
7 11 12 21 23

580

536

590

540

604

383

310

480

801

402

300

363

Date 12-09-2021

OrganizationItalian Sport Fishing Federation FIPSAS

Mincio River

TEAM FINAL RANKING 

.

67th Nations Coarse Angling World Championship 2021

Time
15:50:27

President of Jury

Owned FIPSed



Ranking Nation Penalties
(Total)

Weight
(Total g)

Weight (g)
(Best leg)

Penalties
(1st leg/2nd leg)

Penalties

(Anglers)

Fish

(nr.)

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Luxembourg

Romania

Poland

Serbia

Spain

Germany

Lithuania

Portugal

Ukraine

Montenegro

San Marino

118.0

122.5

128.0

129.0

132.0

146.0

146.5

152.0

153.0

154.0

171.0

17,301

18,275

17,661

24,057

16,753

14,929

15,437

15,661

16,180

13,654

11,367

10,348

11,640

8,839

14,334

9,014

7,637

7,859

8,016

10,899

8,968

6,974

74.0- 44.0

49.5- 73.0

64.0- 64.0

65.0- 64.0

62.0- 70.0

74.0- 72.0

76.0- 70.5

84.0- 68.0

63.0- 90.0

61.0- 93.0

98.0- 73.0

10 11 14 17 22
3  7  9 11 14

2  5 10½13 19
1 12 18 21 21

5  8 15 17 19
4  8 14 19 19

1  4 19 20 21
4  6 10 21 23

2  8 15 16 21
8 10 11 19 22

11 11 12 17 23
7 10 13 20 22

2  7 22 22 23
7 12½13 18 20

4 12 22 23 23
5  8 17 18 20

3  7 16 18 19
9 19 20 20 22

4 13 14 14 16
15 15 19 21 23

17 20 20 20 21
6 13 16 16 22

551

366

863

250

300

289

545

364

302

278

238

Date 12-09-2021

OrganizationItalian Sport Fishing Federation FIPSAS

Mincio River

TEAM FINAL RANKING 

.

67th Nations Coarse Angling World Championship 2021

Time
15:50:27

President of Jury

Owned FIPSed
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Ranking Nation Penalties
(Total)

Weight
(Total)

Weight
(Best)

Penalties
(Anglers)

Fish
(Total)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Bulgaria

Czech Republic

Belgium

England

Luxembourg

Italy

Netherlands

Hungary

Croatia

Slovenia

France

Sweden

Serbia

Poland

Portugal

Spain

Lithuania

Germany

San Marino

Romania

Switzerland

Ukraine

Montenegro

31½

34½

38

41

44

48

50

51

53½

55

60

62

64

64

68

70

70½

72

73

73

74

90

93

12,886

12,177

12,510

13,502

10,348

13,646

9,461

14,069

9,890

11,420

8,378

8,452

9,723

8,822

8,016

7,739

7,578

7,292

6,974

6,635

7,668

5,281

4,686

3,332

3,238

4,336

4,490

3,136

6,234

3,905

7,967

3,793

3,674

3,017

2,062

3,591

3,971

2,997

2,447

3,506

2,644

1,801

2,796

2,399

2,501

1,333

3½- 5 - 6 - 8 - 9

3 - 3½- 4 - 9 -15

2 - 3 - 6 - 9 -18

1 - 3 -10 -12 -15

3 - 7 - 9 -11 -14

2 - 2 -14 -14 -16

1 - 4 -10 -12 -23

1 - 6 -11 -16 -17

5 - 5 -12½-15 -16

1 - 2 -17 -17 -18

2 - 7 -11 -17 -23

5 - 8 -13 -14 -22

4 - 6 -10 -21 -23

4 - 8 -14 -19 -19

5 - 8 -17 -18 -20

8 -10 -11 -19 -22

7 -12½-13 -18 -20

7 -10 -13 -20 -22

6 -13 -16 -16 -22

1 -12 -18 -21 -21

7 -11 -12 -21 -23

9 -19 -20 -20 -22

15 -15 -19 -21 -23

207

234

299

267

331

252

157

407

355

185

231

114

143

598

181

154

290

160

123

151

148

81

162

67th Nations Coarse Angling World Championship 2021

Date 12-09-2021
Leg nr. 2

TEAM RANKING

Organization Italian Sport Fishing Federation FIPSAS

Mincio River

.

Time

15:31:08

President of Jury

Owned FIPSed
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